
 
28

,7
 

 2x 54,8 ±2 
 75,4 ±2 

 2
x 

1,
27

 ±0
,0

5  

 91,5 ±2 
 116,8 ±2 

 2x 127,7 ±2 

Alumina spacers 
304 SSAlumina

Chromel(+)

Alumel(-)

1

2

air side TC connector included

Alumel(-)

Chromel(+)

SCALE 1 : 2

POS. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY

1 modified flange DN40 KF 1.4301 (304) 1
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1 off f/t type K, 1 pair + 2 power pins Cu,15A, 1KV
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